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Gearhart Police Department
Gearhart Monthly Report Printed on February 3, 2026

CFS # Date & Time Officer Description Address

ALARM UNK Total: 2
2026-00307 01/02/26 19:19:42 903 ALARM UNK 301 AVENUE A,

2026-04454 01/25/26 00:13:44 903 ALARM UNK 600 INDIAN WAY,

ANIMAL Total: 3
2026-00261 01/02/26 15:03:02 903 ANIMAL PACIFIC WAY /

2026-00737 01/05/26 08:57:15 901 ANIMAL F STREET / HAGER

2026-01500 01/09/26 15:06:41 903 ANIMAL 33260 HIGHLANDS

AREA CHECK Total: 4
2026-00170 01/01/26 21:21:52 903 AREA CHECK 294 SOUTH OCEAN

2026-00447 01/03/26 14:32:20 903 AREA CHECK 702 SOUTH MARION

2026-04078 01/22/26 21:36:18 903 AREA CHECK 916 SOUTH

2026-04096 01/23/26 01:18:27 903 AREA CHECK 1166 G STREET,

ASSIST TO OTHER AGENCY Total: 7
2026-00492 01/03/26 19:15:27 903 ASSIST TO OTHER HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

2026-01193 01/07/26 17:41:03 901 ASSIST TO OTHER HIGHWAY 101,

2026-01193 01/07/26 17:41:03 902 ASSIST TO OTHER HIGHWAY 101,

2026-01502 01/09/26 15:21:54 903 ASSIST TO OTHER 1310 WILD ROSE

2026-01512 01/09/26 16:25:22 903 ASSIST TO OTHER 1989 PINE RIDGE

2026-03934 01/21/26 21:36:13 903 ASSIST TO OTHER 4253 HIGHWAY 101

2026-05142 01/28/26 21:05:30 903 ASSIST TO OTHER 33994 COLES LANE,

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE Total: 1
2026-01283 01/08/26 10:55:01 901 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 1989 PINE RIDGE

CIVIL Total: 2
2026-01535 01/09/26 18:35:08 903 CIVIL 357 SOUTH FRANKLIN
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2026-03586 01/20/26 11:39:35 901 CIVIL 475 3RD STREET,

CODE VIOLATIONS Total: 2
2026-04503 01/25/26 11:27:55 902 CODE VIOLATIONS HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

2026-05454 01/30/26 15:13:16 903 CODE VIOLATIONS 4199 HIGHWAY 101

CONSENSUAL CONTACT Total: 6
2026-00350 01/02/26 23:45:32 903 CONSENSUAL 1111 NORTH

2026-02124 01/13/26 01:24:13 902 CONSENSUAL 45.993166,

2026-03078 01/17/26 17:22:03 903 CONSENSUAL 4253 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04008 01/22/26 12:59:21 901 CONSENSUAL HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

2026-04098 01/23/26 01:33:18 903 CONSENSUAL PACIFIC WAY /

2026-05332 01/29/26 23:11:23 903 CONSENSUAL 4320 HIGHWAY 101

CRIME-OTHER Total: 1
2026-05323 01/29/26 22:24:38 903 CRIME-OTHER 450 AVENUE U,

DISTURBANCE Total: 10
2026-00007 01/01/26 00:20:53 903 DISTURBANCE 34 NORTH HOLLADAY

2026-00531 01/04/26 00:14:16 903 DISTURBANCE 414 N PROM,

2026-01140 01/07/26 13:21:29 901 DISTURBANCE 420 IRVINE PLACE,

2026-02890 01/16/26 20:21:01 903 DISTURBANCE 900 SOUTH

2026-03107 01/17/26 19:45:31 903 DISTURBANCE 2539 QUEEN STREET,

2026-04065 01/22/26 19:07:45 903 DISTURBANCE 900 SOUTH

2026-04858 01/27/26 11:42:11 901 DISTURBANCE 1372 WILD ROSE

2026-05220 01/29/26 12:15:05 901 DISTURBANCE 905 AVENUE S,

2026-05692 01/31/26 18:48:55 903 DISTURBANCE 30 AVENUE G,

2026-05724 01/31/26 22:24:11 903 DISTURBANCE 1777 PINE RIDGE

DUII Total: 1
2026-05708 01/31/26 20:28:06 903 DUII NORTH ROOSEVELT
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EMS Total: 2
2026-03092 01/17/26 18:18:46 903 EMS 2369 SOUTH

2026-05638 01/31/26 14:48:26 903 EMS 12TH AVENUE /

FIRE SMOKE, INCLUDES FIREINVESTIGATIONS, SMOKEODORS NO FLAMES SEEN Total: 1
2026-04922 01/27/26 17:36:00 902 FIRE SMOKE, 1140 G STREET,

FOLLOW UP Total: 3
2026-03285 01/18/26 18:15:09 902 FOLLOW UP BUDS CAMPGROUND,

2026-04016 01/22/26 13:31:45 901 FOLLOW UP 4447 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04385 01/24/26 15:29:20 903 FOLLOW UP 1300 BROADWAY,

FOUND PROPERTY Total: 1
2026-02916 01/16/26 22:48:44 903 FOUND PROPERTY NORTH ROOSEVELT

HARASSMENT Total: 1
2026-00438 01/03/26 13:39:15 903 HARASSMENT 1777 PINE RIDGE

INFO Total: 1
2026-04042 01/22/26 16:03:15 903 INFO 1338 WILD ROSE

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT, NO INJURY - CAN BE RECEIVED AS AUTOMATED CRASH NOTIFICATION Total: 1
2026-01117 01/07/26 12:06:15 901 MOTOR VEHICLE 3621 HIGHWAY 101

OBVIOUS DEATH, FOUND BODY Total: 2
2026-03907 01/21/26 17:37:21 902 OBVIOUS DEATH, 16 DYLAN COURT,

2026-03907 01/21/26 17:37:21 903 OBVIOUS DEATH, 16 DYLAN COURT,

PANIC ALARM AUDIBLE Total: 1
2026-05437 01/30/26 13:58:59 903 PANIC ALARM 95 SOUTH COTTAGE

PROPERTY CRIME Total: 2
2026-00562 01/04/26 08:26:40 902 PROPERTY CRIME 134 SOUTH COTTAGE

2026-01982 01/12/26 11:30:58 901 PROPERTY CRIME 102 5TH STREET,
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PUBLIC ASSISTANCE, CITIZEN STANDBY, PUBLIC SERVICE Total: 2
2026-03736 01/20/26 23:30:04 902 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE, 13TH STREET /

2026-04066 01/22/26 19:07:51 903 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE, 3518 HIGHWAY 101

RESIDENTIAL ALARM Total: 2
2026-00025 01/01/26 01:43:12 903 RESIDENTIAL ALARM 202 RAILROAD

2026-04812 01/27/26 08:09:23 901 RESIDENTIAL ALARM 502 SOUTH OCEAN

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE Total: 7
2026-00267 01/02/26 15:27:31 903 SUSPICIOUS 1155 AVENUE A,

2026-00326 01/02/26 21:24:58 903 SUSPICIOUS 2624 NEAWANNA

2026-02689 01/15/26 21:44:00 902 SUSPICIOUS 4797 DRUMMOND

2026-02928 01/16/26 23:55:56 903 SUSPICIOUS 4320 HIGHWAY 101

2026-03162 01/18/26 00:38:16 903 SUSPICIOUS 1338 WILD ROSE

2026-03176 01/18/26 02:26:33 903 SUSPICIOUS 916 SOUTH

2026-04748 01/26/26 19:05:10 902 SUSPICIOUS 553 DALY LANE,

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Total: 1
2026-02912 01/16/26 22:35:12 903 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4320 HIGHWAY 101

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT Total: 4
2026-01374 01/08/26 18:39:33 903 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT HIGHWAY 101,

2026-03448 01/19/26 17:33:23 902 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT 10TH STREET /

2026-03872 01/21/26 15:05:44 902 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT 427 H STREET,

2026-04576 01/25/26 21:12:51 902 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT 1703 12TH AVENUE,

TRAFFIC HAZARD Total: 1
2026-01660 01/10/26 14:14:23 903 TRAFFIC HAZARD MM19 / HIGHWAY 101,

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 33
2026-00320 01/02/26 20:59:54 903 TRAFFIC STOP NORTH MARION

2026-00488 01/03/26 18:49:40 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

2026-01340 01/08/26 15:53:15 903 TRAFFIC STOP 12TH AVENUE /
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2026-01382 01/08/26 20:27:13 903 TRAFFIC STOP 101

2026-01669 01/10/26 15:16:15 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 N /

2026-01672 01/10/26 15:46:41 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 N /

2026-01678 01/10/26 16:19:50 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 N / G

2026-01708 01/10/26 20:12:01 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 N /

2026-01835 01/11/26 16:02:11 902 TRAFFIC STOP GEARHART GREENS

2026-02632 01/15/26 15:58:12 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

2026-02922 01/16/26 23:15:57 903 TRAFFIC STOP OREGON STREET /

2026-03081 01/17/26 17:29:48 903 TRAFFIC STOP LIQUOR STORE,

2026-03085 01/17/26 17:36:55 903 TRAFFIC STOP 1900 NORTH

2026-03155 01/17/26 23:44:35 903 TRAFFIC STOP 2ND AVENUE / NORTH

2026-03475 01/19/26 19:41:27 902 TRAFFIC STOP LENORE LANE /

2026-03709 01/20/26 21:20:42 902 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 N /

2026-03716 01/20/26 21:44:50 902 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 N /

2026-03740 01/20/26 23:49:28 902 TRAFFIC STOP 3518 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04074 01/22/26 21:04:31 903 TRAFFIC STOP 2490 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04086 01/22/26 23:09:09 903 TRAFFIC STOP 3300 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04363 01/24/26 14:14:32 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 / 5TH

2026-04398 01/24/26 16:24:45 903 TRAFFIC STOP 4340 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04450 01/24/26 23:42:14 903 TRAFFIC STOP SUNRISE RIDGE

2026-04575 01/25/26 21:08:07 902 TRAFFIC STOP 3965 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04772 01/26/26 23:23:26 902 TRAFFIC STOP COTTONWOOD LANE

2026-05278 01/29/26 17:02:07 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 / G

2026-05285 01/29/26 17:36:52 903 TRAFFIC STOP highway 101 / PACIFIC

2026-05307 01/29/26 20:09:16 903 TRAFFIC STOP Highway 101 /

2026-05312 01/29/26 20:48:30 903 TRAFFIC STOP Highway 101 NORTH /

2026-05492 01/30/26 19:27:17 903 TRAFFIC STOP Highway 101 NORTH /

2026-05495 01/30/26 19:33:00 903 TRAFFIC STOP Highway 101 NORTH /

2026-05629 01/31/26 14:11:20 903 TRAFFIC STOP highway 101,



Page 6 of 6

CFS # Date & Time Officer Description Address

2026-05678 01/31/26 17:46:54 903 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 /

TRESPASS Total: 3
2026-01396 01/08/26 23:45:09 903 TRESPASS 1111 NORTH

2026-03803 01/21/26 10:12:31 901 TRESPASS 4507 HIGHWAY 101

2026-04437 01/24/26 21:13:59 903 TRESPASS 1479 FIFER HEIGHTS

TRESPASS NOTICE Total: 1
2026-04099 01/23/26 01:57:20 903 TRESPASS NOTICE 102 N HOLLADAY DR,

UNSECURE-BLDG Total: 1
2026-05288 01/29/26 17:58:45 903 UNSECURE-BLDG 401 PACIFIC WAY,

WARRANT Total: 1
2026-03302 01/18/26 20:04:51 902 WARRANT 26 AVENUE A,

WELFARE CHECK Total: 2
2026-00793 01/05/26 13:52:12 902 WELFARE CHECK 1340 SEA RIDGE

2026-04081 01/22/26 22:22:24 903 WELFARE CHECK 94 SOUTH COTTAGE

Total: 3
2026-01145 01/07/26 13:33:38 901 930 NEACOXIE

2026-04504 01/25/26 11:28:58 902

2026-04782 01/27/26 00:48:11 902 3059 PINE RIDGE

Total Records: 115


